



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	83010040053	SHAFT SEAL RING 2"X2,75"X0,2		1.00
2	83010040051	INNER RING 32008		2.00
3	83010040050	OUTER RING 32008		2.00
4	83010040033	REAR WHEEL EXCENTRIC CPL.		1.00
5	72003035000	GREASE FITTING M6 STRAIGHT		1.00
6	83010040052	SHAFT SEAL RING 2"X2,75"X0,3		1.00
7	0025080406	HH COLLAR SCREW M8X40 TX40		4.00
8	5461107610030	RET. CLAMP F. BRAKE HOSE BLACK		2.00
9	0009050106	EJOT SPIRAL SCREW SF M5X10-K		2.00
10	0471780250	CIRCLIP DIN 471 78X2,5		1.00
11	83013052000	BRAKE THRUST BEARING		1.00
12*	83013046200	BRAKE CALIPER SUPPORT PLATE		1.00
13	83004030044	SWING ARM CPL. 2008		1.00
14	83004030090	STICKER FOR CHAIN TENSION		1.00
15	0760253270	radial shaft seal 25x32x7		4.00
16	54804034000	Bucket f. shaft seal ring 03		4.00
17	58033097000	NEEDLE BEARING HK 2216		4.00
18	54804032000	BUSHING SLEEVE F. SWING ARM 03		2.00

19	54603036000	STOP DISK 22,2X31,7X1		2.00
20	83004070000	CHAIN GUIDE		1.00
21	83004066100	CHAIN SLIDING GUARD		1.00
22	60035001000	SPECIAL SCREW M6X21 WS=8		1.00
23	83004046060	DRIVE-IN NUT FOR GUARD		2.00
24	83004046000	ASM-GUARD		1.00
25	0025060556	HH collar screw M6x55 TX30		2.00
26	0021060003	Washer DIN9021-A 6.4	ONLY USA	2.00
27	83004046050	collar bushing, swingarm prote		4.00
28	0025080206	HH collar screw M8x20	SELF-LOCKING	4.00
29	83004037000	SWING ARM BOLT		1.00
30	54804038000	Nut with flange M16X1,5 WS=19		1.00
96	00050010003	EXCENTER REP. KIT ATV		0.00
97	54804230210	SWINGARM REPAIR KIT 05-15		0.00
98	00050010005	SWINGARM GUARD KIT ATV		0.00
99	00050010006	CHAIN SLIDING GUARD ATV		0.00

\* = New part